Rank | Boat Class

1

©C|loOo N Ol MWD

WAYFARER
WAYFARER
RS200

2000
FIREBALL
420
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
420

420

Blackwater Cup - Long

Course

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 18:49 on September 12, 2021

Sail Number | HelmName

11356
11305
1489
21787
15066
50771
14905
14882
50771PB
49837

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Alan Hoy Rob Haigh
Martyn Hare Graham Fisher
Richard Thomas | Gary Ling
Jake Fairhead | Simon Clark
Mark Maskell Nigel Sheppard
Sam Glover Charlie Bourne
Charlie Stewart | Becca Hughes
Joey Taylor Andy Taylor
Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter
Jess Garlick Luca Batley

PY
1102
1102
1046
1114
952
1105
952
952
1105
1105

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Finish

17.11.31
17.14.24
17.12.50
17.21.52
17.05.33
17.23.41
17.08.00
17.11.04

Elapsed | Corrected

1.56.31
1.59.24
1.57.50
2.06.52
1.50.33
2.08.41
1.53.00
1.56.04
DNF

DNF

1.45.44
1.48.21
1.52.39
1.53.53
1.56.07
1.56.27
1.58.42
2.01.55

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
11.0
11.0
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